

### School Fees Academic Year 2018-2019

	Per Academic Year	Instalment Plan
Class 1-4 (Primary)	10,156.00	10,306.00 €
Class 5-12(Sec   & II)	11,903.00 €	12,053.00 €
Enrolment Fees (Non-Refundable)	•	
First Child		500.00 €
Second Child		200.00 €
Any additional child		100.00 €
Deposit (Refundable when the child is deregistered and all dues paid)		
Per Child (Class 1 - 12)		1,000.00 €
Membership Fees		
Per Academic year per parent/legal		
guardian (Incl. Year Book)		30.00 €

## Kindergarten Fees Academic Year 2018-2019

	Time Table	Per Academic Year	Instalment Plan
	Mon-Friday		
Toddler Group Half Day	7.45am-1.00pm	6,065.00 €	6,215.00 €
Kindergarten Half Day	7.45am-1.00pm	6,065.00 €	6,215.00 €
Kindergarten Full Day	7.45am-3.30pm	6,844.00 €	6,994.00 €
Enrolment Fees (Non-Refundable)	·		
First Child			500.00 €
Second Child			400.00 €
Any additional child			200.00 €

# For placing your child on our waiting list

(Once you get the place this amount will allocated to enrolment fees. This fee is non-refundable in case you don't get the place)

100.00 €

# Deposit (Refundable when the child is deregistered and all dues paid)

Kindergarten per child 1,000.00 €

## Membership Fees

Per Academic year per parent/legal	
guardian (Incl. 1 copy Year Book)	30.00 €

### School Bus Academic Year 2018-2019

	Per Academic Year	Per Semester	Single Ticket
Bus Zone 1			
Runda, Gigiri, Springvalley	850.00 €	450.00 €	Kshs. 300
Bus Zone 2			
Lake View, Loresho, Westlands, Riverside	1,250.00 €	650.00 €	Kshs. 450
Bus Zone 3			
Lavington & Beyond	1,450.00 €	750.00 €	Kshs. 500
*One way bus available at 80% of fixed normal rate.			

### Cafeteria Lunch

	Per Academic Year	Per Semester	Single Ticket
Kindergarten Kids	460.00	245.00	Kshs. 400
Students Class 1-12	550.00	290.00	Kshs. 450
Adults	-	-	Kshs. 500